AL DENTE

* IL PASTIFICIO -

WINE

SPARKLING

Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Brut, Col de’ Salici

WHITE WINE
Appia Antica white, Lazio, Italy

Villa Antinori Bianco, IGT Toscana, Italy

ROSE WINE

Calafuria Negroamaro Rosato, Tormaresca, Toscana, Italy

RED WINE
Appia Antica red, Lazio, Italy
Sabazio Rosso di Montepulciano, La Braccesca

Burattini DOC red, San Giovese Toscana, azienda Guido F. Fendi

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Peroni Beer

Ichnusa Beer

Aperol Spritz
Negroni

Gin & Tonic (Hendricks)

Amaro Montenegro

HOT DRINKS Single  Double COLD DRINKS

Espresso 2.00 2.50 Acqua Panna

Macchiato 2.50 2.80 Acqua San Pellegrino

Cappuccino 2.95 3.50 Coca-Cola Regular

Latte 2.95 3.50 Coca-Cola Zero

Americano 2.95 3.50 San Pellegrino Orange
Reg San Pellegrino Lemon

Flat White 2.95

Italian Hot Chocolate 3.50

English Breakfast Tea 2.50

Earl Grey Tea 2.50

Green Tea 2.50

Camomille 2.50

Glass

plastic 50cl
plastic 50cl

33cl
33cl
33cl
33l

7.00

6.50
7.00

7.00

6.50
7.00

Bottle

36.00

27.00
33.00

36.00

29.00
33.00
45.00

4.50
5.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
5.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.20
2.20



